
Please fill up the below payment advice form and email it to MEAfinance@copart.com along with proof of payment.

Date: 

Member Number:

Member Name:

Membership Country:

Contact Number:

Country Of the bank account money is deposited : 

Payment Currency Denomination :

Total Payment Amount :

a bid above the rest

Payment Form

Lot Number/Reference Currency 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6.

No. Payment Amount

Additional Details, if you required to apply the funds to specific lots/ invoices, please fill the below Details

  3.679 
 10.00 

  10.00 
  0.388

 USD      

  0.110 

 OMR       

1.040 

 BHD      

0.380 

 USD      

0.104 

 AED      

0.990 

BHD
USD
AED
OMR

AED
AED
AED
OMR
OMR
OMR
BHD
BHD
BHD

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Additional Information    
- For bank account Details click here     

- For US payment options, below Charges are Applicable: 
UAE:  AED 60 
Bahrain:    BD       6
Oman:       OMR   6 

- When paying by USD a fee of USD 25 is applied 

Currency   Converter Rate

- Customer have multiple options of destinations to pay for invoices and below are the exchange rate that will be used for 
currency conversion:

- When paying USD by mode of cash to any invoices ( US/UAE/BAHRAIN/OMAN), there will be a bank charge of 0.50% of value 
of payment. This charges will be not applicable for any USD bank transfer.

http://qa1.copartmea.com/Content/UK/EN/Support/How-to-Buy/Bank-Account-Details
http://qa1.copartmea.com/Content/UK/EN/Support/How-to-Buy/Bank-Account-Details

	Date: 
	Payment Amount: 
	Currency: 
	Lot Number/Reference: 
	Memebr Number: 
	Member Name: 
	Membership Country: 
	Contact Number: 
	Country of the bank account money is deposited: 
	Payment Currency Denomination: 
	Total Payment Amount: 


