

## **Payment Form**

Please fill up the below payment advice form and email it to MEAfinance@copart.com along with proof of payment.

Date:						
Member Number:						
Member Name:						
Membership Country:						
Contact Number:						
Country Of the bank account money is deposited :						
Payment Currency Denomination :						
Total Payment Amount :						
Additional Details, if you required to apply the funds to specific lots/ invoices, please fill the below Details						
No.	Lot Number/Reference	Currency	Payment Amount			
1.						
2.						
3.						
4.						
5.						
6.						

## **Additional Information**

- For bank account Details click **here**
- For US payment options, below Charges are Applicable:

UAE: AED 60 Bahrain: BD 6 Oman: OMR 6

- When paying by USD a fee of USD 25 is applied
- When paying USD by mode of cash to any invoices ( US/UAE/BAHRAIN/OMAN), there will be a bank charge of 0.50% of value of payment. This charges will be not applicable for any USD bank transfer.
- Customer have multiple options of destinations to pay for invoices and below are the exchange rate that will be used for currency conversion:

Currer	ıcy	Converter	Rate
BHD	to	OMR	0.990
BHD	to	AED	0.104
BHD	to	USD	0.380
OMR	to	BHD	1.040
OMR	to	AED	0.110
OMR	to	USD	0.388
AED	to	BHD	10.00
AED	to	OMR	10.00
AED	to	USD	3.679